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109,429.55
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1,000,200.00
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375.00
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1,273.00

0.00
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1,273.00

333,068.00

42,020.00

81,980.00

6,000.00

12,509.04

5,250.00

0.00

0.00

618,858.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(375.00)

0.00

(1,273.00)

0.00

(85,220.00)

(1,273.00)
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(81,980.00)
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(5,250.00)
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541,790.00
0.00
(413,024.01)
3,557,600.00
0.00
(2,637,232.15)
93,966.00
0.00
(80,748.18)
443,127.50
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(403,455.20)
723,422.00
0.00
(680,131.90)
14,590.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
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(666,800.00)
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3,557,600.00
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14,590.00

0.00
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R B
3105010101  YUAUBINUILNY (879,197.96) 0.00 0.00 (879,197.96)
4202030105 s/amueuiiamia 0.00 0.00 (690.00) ‘ (690.00)
4203010101 5/@ au.Quehn (132.79) 0.00 0.00 (132.79)
£206010199 51018 ilemEdu 0.00 0.00 (13,260.00) (13,260.00)
4301020102 5wldiSms-mouen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4302040101 YinSuRUGANYY (102,000.00) 6,000.00 (12,000.00) (108,000.00)
4307010103 TR-S1RUYAAINS (1,112,960.00) 0.00 (112,060.00) (1,225,020.00)
4307010104  TR-$19UAINY 0.00 0.00 (468.710.00) (468,710.00)
4307010105 TR-5usuduiiuau (1,531,523.63) 0.00 (827,416.81) (2,358,940.44)
4307010106 TR-S19UgANYY (102,000.00) 0.00 (6,000.00) (108,000.00)
4307010107 TR-ueus09168U (123,982.00) 0.00 (32,000.00) (155,982.00)
4307010108  TR-5191AA1 (95,137.00) 0.00 (90,000.00) (185,137.00)
4307010110 TR-SuRug (617,920.00) 0.00 (162,980.00) (780,900.00)
4308010101  TR-a5A.5URUUEN (19,790.00) 29,940.00 (71,960.00) (61,810.00)
4308010105  TR-USuRUAINARY (86,650.00) 0.00 (583.00) (87,233.00)
4308010118 sasgvanulunsy ' (5,800.00) 0.00 0.00 (5,800.00)
5101010108 fhdawam 5,040.00 2,400.00 0.00 7,440.00
5101010115 MIABUMNUNULIIFAS 1,112,960.00 184,060.00 0.00 1,297,020.00
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25,518.00

170,990.44

3,090.00

19,200.00

31,292.00

44,645.00

43,790.00

62,974.00

371,117.00

23,715.84

61,710.00

643,417.00

8,988.00

69,389.80

19,192.01

10,572.92

26,857.00

22,192.00

3,551.00

35,000.00

0.00

0.00

12,950.00

3,550.00

0.00

3,860.00

189,743.47

3,455.00

12,180.00

551,973.10

0.00

9,844.30

1,772.35

916.99

3,830.60

2,540.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(7,190.00)

0.00

0.00

(3,240.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,069.00

205,990.44

3,090.00

19,200.00

44,242.00

48,195.00

43,790.00

66,834.00

553,670.47

27,170.84

73,890.00

1,192,150.10

8,988.00

79,234.10

20,964.36

11,489.91

30,687.60

24,732.00
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3,642.30

0.00

100,450.00

150,000.00

5,165.00

4,200.00

61,199.45

37,351.68

601,514.15

8,472.45

19,200.87

58,310.10

102,000.00

569,833.00

102,000.00

0.00

0.00

16,297.00

0.00

439,710.00

5,250.00

45,000.00

17,880.00

15,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,000.00

162,980.00

6,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(15,000.00)

(17,500.00)

(9,200.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,642.30

439,710.00

105,700.00

180,000.00

5,545.00

10,600.00

61,199.45

37,351.68

601,514.15

8,472.45

19,200.87

58,310.10

108,000.00

732,813.00

108,000.00

0.00

0.00

16,297.00
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5200010112 T/EdInAudsAY 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
5210010102 T/E-Touduldasn. 86,650.00 583.00 0.00 87,233.00
5210010103  T/E-leus/ammlniun. 132.79 13,950.00 0.00 14,082.79
5210010105  T/E-USuRushnads 19,790.00 71,960.00 (29,940.00) 61,810.00
s210010112  TESwWIATEYhdenda (13.30) 0.00 0.00 (13.30)
5210010118 TE-mulunsuy 1,602.00 0.00 0.00 1,602.00
5301010101 USunwaasiene 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
“swniiedingy g _'3,1427,,678&6) 000
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B SUIAMSNSVINE

Account No. 511-6-05193-5 Currency THB -
Account Name nwasuazawnanfdandindyu Account Status  Active
Alias Name inwasuszannsnionindmu Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Leller 'cl;r::esaction Description
s oo oo G
l6s000 931001 BCD14 GOVERN/20051 1
Iroaay’! o399 BPDWT  Coop Lamphun
1209002 939 BPOWT  Coop Lamphun
13:32:-3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun
12?82:-3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun
2,‘3;22;5821 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
88-2‘95-38 . 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
88_22-3821 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
(1)8-22-3821 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
};;32;3821 93999 BPDWT Coop Lamphun
1;::(3)2:-3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun
12?32:-3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun
f;_gg-gg b 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
f;:gf;ggm 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
ars0.| 3% BPDWT  Coop Lamphun
??:23:-3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun

Total Cr. = 71,040.00

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Total Dr. =-71,040.00

LAMPHUN BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance Init Br
2,040.00 2,040.00 108682
26,980.00 29,020.00 108682
-1,800.00 27,220.00 0511
14,740.00 12,480.00 0511

10,440.00 ©2,040.00 0511
-2,040.00 0.00 0511
8,000.00 8,000.00 108682
1,200.00 9,200.00 108682
17,500.00 26,700.00 108682
3,240.00 29,940.00 108682
-3,240.00 26,700.00 0511
17'500_00' 9,200.00 0511
-9,200.00 0.00 0511
3,080.00 3,080.00 108682
9,000.00 12,080.00 108682
-3,080.00 9,000.00 0511

-9,000.00 0.00 0511
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sUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 511-6-07152-9 Currency THB
Account Name #sinnuinsasuszanninfisnindmu Account Status Active
Alias Name dninnuinasussannsoliswiadmu Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction e
Date Teller Id Code Description
16-09-2021 w.&.Audnriy
15:27:00 000926 TSTDCA 5 i )iD=580026##2TLO=
16-09-2021 w.a. vidd
152000 080926 TSTDCA o sID=580926##2ZTLO=BR
16-09-2021
17:45:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9049 -0700200056
16-09-2021
17:45:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9049 -0700200056

Total Cr. = 583.00

Total Dr. =-583.00

Chilq:e Amount
208.00
375.00
-208.00
-375.00

Balance 'Bnr't

208.00 0511
583.00 0511
375.00 0511
0.00 0511
\‘\i&‘ﬂé\a \
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Account No.

Account Name Tamsmiwawgudiaieinudnes] Account Status

Alias Name

sUIMSNSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK
511-0-37673-5 Currency

Tanmaawgudisetudnysy Branch Name

THB
Active

LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balance 0.00

Date Leller E?::action Description Ch%q: o
pre-oal 18222 SDTRC 6,000.00
101400 isas OT0S 511608438 3,000.00
106008 1905 0108 5110084556 3,000.00

Total Cr. = 6,000.00

Total Dr. =-6,000.00

Amount Tax Balance Br

Init

6,000.00 0511
3,000.00 0511

0.00 0511
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SUTMSNSYINE

-~
KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 511-1-87322-8 Currency THB
Account Name Sunasasmsmsausinsasuazanniol 2.8 w4 Account Status Active
Alias Name BUNATaINTMITUINWATURLANNTOL a.dwu Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.
Ledger Balance 30,000.00 Available Balance 30,000.00
D Transaction e Cheque +
ate Teller Id Code Description No Amount Tax Balance Init Br
10-09-2021 Coop
10:36:00 937070 BSD14 Lamphun/200511 210.00 28,102.00 108682
10-09-2021 Coop
19:04:00 937070 BSD14 Lamphun/200511 1,000.00 29,102.00 108682
23-09-2021 Coop
18:08:00 937070 BSD14 Lamphun/200511 420.00 29,522.00 108682
27-00- 81 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 52104
13:25:00 S r 69360 478.00 30,000.00 0521
Total Cr. =2,108.00 Total Dr. =0.00 -
OB
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nzifsuquilunasasnuns Yszdluuszuna w.a.2564

Uszanfiou nueney 2564

W.A.2564 Hudey
dou | 3 fonans M3 Rusu Ruelnsunms o 3 iy RuanAungs R UL
n.8.64 1 YaNUNU 30,000.00 27,892.00 - 2,108.00
7 fulvdndgenagamuinueis 1,000.00 1,108.00
Suludrdgrmnisdefiun Uszdndou danau 25564 210.00 898.00
AUVAD 30,000.00 27,892.00 0.00 1,210.00 898.00
10 WnRuaulsvanuealdlunasessisnis 1,000.00 -1,000.00
Wnduulsrnuealiiunesesssns 210.00 -210.00
AIVAD 30,000.00 29,102.00 0.00 0.00 898.00
20 wcg%mem_\_?mz Uszdudieu dwmnau 2564 420.00 478.00
AUNGe 30,000.00 29,102.00 0.00 420.00 478.00
23 WnfusuyszanusaldtiunaTessuns 420.00 -420.00
AVED 30,000.00 29,522.00 0.00 0.00 478.00
27 ehnduanaunie 478.00 0.00 0.00
AED 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 511-6-07298-3 : Currency THB
Account Name #&wnanuinuaiussanninfisniadgyu Account Status Active
Alias Name dinnunaussannInlisniadyu Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Transaction " Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Br
21-09-2021
23:02:00 N/A DD TR fr 5117049241 690.00 690.00 0511
22-09-2021 G9049 -
10:31:00 ITBANK PBDWT 0700200056 -690.00 0.00 0511
Total Cr. = 690.00 Total Dr. =-690.00
g;.f o
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sUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 511-6-05460-8 Currency THB
Account Name insnsuszannsafisniadmu Account Status Active
Alias Name inssuazanninisniadmu Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date

02-09-2021
10:00:00

02-09-2021
10:00:00

02-09-2021
11:09:00

02-09-2021
11:09:00

03-09-2021
10:11:00

03-09-2021
17:13:00

08-09-2021
09:52:00

08-09-2021
16:45:00

09-09-2021
09:46:00

09-09-2021
09:46:00

09-09-2021
09:46:00

09-09-2021
17:10:00

10-09-2021
09:51:00

10-09-2021
09:51:00

10-09-2021
10:36:00

10-09-2021
19:04:00

10-09-2021
19:04:00

10-09-2021
19:05:00

16-09-2021
09:46:00

16-09-2021
09:46:00

16-09-2021

Teller
Id

931000

931000

93999

93999

931000

93999

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002
931002

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance Init Br
9,400.00 9,400.00 108682
41,700.00 51,100.00 108682
4170000 940000 0511
-9,400.00 0.00 0511
11,500.00 11,500.00 108682
11,500.00 -0 SR
5,250.00 5250.00 108682
-5,250.00 0.00 0511
1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
210.00 1,210.00 108682
8,660.00 9,870.00 108682
-8,660.00 1,210.00 0511
3,550.00 4,760.00 108682
410.00 5,170.00 108682
-210.00 4,960.00 0511
-1,000.00 3,960.00 0511
410.00 3,550.00 0511
-3,550.00 0.00 0511
2,700.00 2,700.00 108682
2,400.00 5,100.00 108682
6,000.00 11,100.00 108682
- onnned?
,G»\.m,“b\,a *ay
0 WW( g W)
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09:46:00

17-09-2021
16:12:00

17-09-2021
16:13:00

17-09-2021
16:13:00

17-09-2021
16:16:00

21-09-2021
10:02:00

21-09-2021
10:02:00

21-09-2021
10:03:00

22-09-2021
10:12:00

22-09-2021
10:12:00

22-09-2021
10:12:00

22-09-2021
10:16:00

22-09-2021
10:16:00

22-09-2021
10:16:00
23-09-2021
18:04:00
23-09-2021
18:04:00

27-09-2021
09:43:00

27-09-2021
09:43:00
27-09-2021
09:44:00
27-09-2021
09:44:00
27-09-2021
09:58:00

27-09-2021
10:02:00

27-09-2021
10:05:00

27-09-2021
15:54:00

28-09-2021
10:00:00

28-09-2021
10:00:00

28-09-2021
10:00:00

28-09-2021

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931001

931001

931001

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

K19294

K19294

K19294

510080

931001

931001

931001
18222

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
CWTRC

Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun
Coop Lamphun

Coop Lamphun
9294-

10900003325100501

9294-

10900003325100501

9294-

10900003325100501

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

-2,700.00 8,400.00 0511
-1,200.00 7,200.00 0511
-1,200.00 6,000.00 0511
-6,000.00 0.00 0511
72,000.00 72,000.00 108682
95,700.00 167,700.00 108682
16,360.00 184,060.00 108682
2,225.00 186,285.00 108682
1,230.00 187,515.00 108682
420.00 187,935.00 108682
1,500.00 189,435.00 108682
1,642.00 191,077.00 108682
409.00 191,486.00 108682
-3,455.00 188,031.00 0511
-420.00 187,611.00 0511
~171,660.00 0511

15,951.00

88,758.00 82,902.00 0511

-3,600.00 79,302.00 0511
70,500.00 8,802.00 0511

-818.00 7,984.00 0511
-3,284.00 4,700.00 0511

-3,000.00 1,700.00 0511

10512074 -1,700.00 0.00 0511

6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
3,860.00 9,860.00 108682

750.00 10,610.00 108682

10512075 -6,000.00 4,610.00 0511
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16:41:00
29-09-2021

e 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 17,110.00 108682
22092921 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,630.00 18,740.00 108682
29092021 ‘931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6.400.00 25.140.00 108682
oead?! 93999  BPOWT Coop Lamphun -2,180.00 22,960.00 0511
f?§§§$§82’ 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun -1,680.00 21,280.00 0511
Hroeos?' 93009 BPDWT Coop Lamphun -750.00 20,530.00 0511
s 93999 BPDWT Coop Lamphun -1,630.00 18,900.00 108682
?3'223821 93999 BPDWT Coop Lamphun 12'500.00’6,400.00 0511
Oy au2! 93909 BPDWT Coop Lamphun -6,400.00 0.00 0511
30092021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17000 17000 108662
?8;82;3821 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,170.00 108682
30052021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 470800 8,878.00 108682
30052021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1284.00 10.162.00 108682
30092021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250.00 10.412.00 108682
30092021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 225000 12,662.00 108682
30092021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500000 17.662.00 108682
?%8??3821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun 2,250.00 15,412.00 0511
?3?8??5821 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun -5,000.00 10,412.00 0511
oro0’! 9399 BPOWT Coop Lamphun -1,284.00 9,12800 0511
o800 ' 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun -4,000.00 5,128.00 0511
a0y 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun -250.00 4,878.00 0511
Toony | 93999  BPDWT Coop Lamphun -170.00 4,708.00 0511
?(7)_88'3821 93999 BPDWT Coop Lamphun -4,708.00 0.00 0511
Total Cr. = 333,068.00 Total Dr. =-333,068.00
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sSUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.” 511-6-07477-3 Currency THB
Account Name #&vinsnuinwaiuasannsnlismiadmyu Account Status Active
Alias Name dninanwneaiuazanniaiiniadmu Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Leller ‘(I;n:c?:action Description Ch?\lq: ®  Amount Balance Init Br
83;22:'3821 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,000.00 81,000.00 108682
?g:?g:'ggm 19003 CWTRC 10539150 -9,000.00 72,000.00 0511
?g:??;gg” 19003 CWTRC 10539142 -9,000.00 63,000.00 0511
?g;?g;ggm 19003 CWTRC 10539143 -9,000.00 54,000.00 0511
?g:?gr'gg” 19003 CWTRC 10539144 -9,000.00 45,000.00 0511
?g:?g_‘ggm 19003 CWTRC 10539145 -9,000.00 36,000.00 0511
et 19003 CWTRC 10539146 -9,000.00 27,000.00 0511
ool 19003 CWTRC 10539147 -9,000.00 18,000.00 0511
?gzggz‘gg” 19003 CWTRC 10539148 -9,000.00 9,000.00 0511
09-09-2021
s 19003 CWTRC 10539149 -9,000.00 0.00 0511
gg:gf;gg” 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74000 740.00 108682
14-09-2021
e . 520460 CWCH 10539151 -620.00 120.00 0511
23-09-2021
g 520460 CWCH 10539152 -120.00 000 0511
e ok 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 240.00 108682
(2)22-2?:-3821 580026 CWCH 1739900592630 10539154 -120.00 120.00 0511
90-00. St 580926 CWCH 10539153 -120.00 0.00 0511
15:51:00
Total Cr. = 81,980.00 Total Dr. =-81,980.00
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Branch Code
dmen)wu

Uydaen
Account No.

Taarun

TValATINg .

Branch Name
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Project Code

Yatigyd
Account Name

a o auy
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CRATIVES

000201912853
=

2001 - ﬁ@%t3uN1naaun§h€Llﬂ%ﬁnm§N1n)
201912853 '

HHBN UMRaUIY
Authorized Signature

ﬁsnnmsuazﬁbwnaudq

;;T

0t
_DAIE
31/03/64
05/04/64
05/04/64
08/04/64
06/05/64
(02/06/064
"2/05/64

4% uid

SR

02/08/64
02/08/64

02/08/64
03/09/64
03/09/64

25/09/64
30/09/64

30/09/64
30/09/64

e R

| &
ORG.BR.

0047
“0047

0047
0047
0047
0047
o

i

0047
0047

0047
0047
0047

0001
0047

0047
0047

ﬁ"r[}n
COPE

SWCA
SWCA

SWCA

SHCA
SWCA

S¥CA

§WCA

SWCA
SWCA

I1PS .

SHCA

SWCA
SWTR

nou W
W'T I[ W'-\v'vﬂ ',.«‘l:'.'- OS!

$4444444443444700. 00
$h30440444415,000,00,-
HEE194444900,00

sHeareaaaae] 420,00
1444428425415 000,00
£H38344333 (5 000,00
1:::*::::#::;:340 qu/

phakdanitad s L0

T
i
i

,./
ANy A

tigriiziang
shasly

$h433884444(5 000,00 /
438505 088044600 .00

$4444044894444000 00
£4444484444(5,000,00
THEd 84444210, 00

sexrrecrreecss (09, 68
NS”N““#?,SO0,00

$354343438947 500,00
$434344444479 1389,2)

i 000201912853

Al

vEARAUVEE
BALANCE

 saaa4188, 111,55
$H4144144173 111,55
HIEE492170. 311,55
#444484444(70,891, 55
$14942344 (55 201 55
$444433443140.891 .55
1435444344140 591 53

EREREEFEE N 1< '."'- ::
1143444443110, 329,55
1345444484109 649,55

8343434400 420, 55
$EERERE444404 429,55
HHEE1194,019, 55
sererekeessOd, 309, 73
114444494406 889,2)
1434444434479, 980,2)
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